Price List

	For Typical First to Seventh Floor

	S.No
	Type
	Block
	Super Area A sq. ft.
	Basic Cost
	Cash Down Discount 5%
	EFFECTIVE PRICE
	Booking Amount

	1.
	HIG 
	Crema/ Catania
Verona/Ferrara
	1700
	8500000
	425000
	8075000
	403750

	2
	SHIG
	Crema / Catania Verona / Ferrara
	2400
	12000000
	600000
	11400000
	570000






	For Terrace Flats & Penthouses

	S.No
	Type
	Block
	Super Area A sq. ft.
	Basic Cost
	TERRACE AREA
	TERRACE COST
	TOTAL COST
	Cash Down Discount 5%
	EFFECTIVE PRICE
	Booking Amount

	1.
	SHIG 1T/2T 
	CR/CT
VR/FR
	2575
	12875000
	-
	-
	12875000
	643750
	12231250
	611562

	2
	hig 4t
	CR/CT
VR/FR
	2180
	10900000
	220
	660000
	11560000
	578000
	10982000
	549100

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	








Note: 

	· The additional premium on above rates @ Rs.125.00 per sq. ft. for first floor, Rs. 100.00 per sq. ft., for second floor & @ Rs. 75.00 per sq. ft. for the third and fourth floor shall be charged. 
· The additional premium on above rates @ Rs. 100.00 per sq. ft. shall be charged for park facing flats of the following groups5,6,7,8,9,10 & 11. 
· Area in all categories of apartments may vary upto 3% but the cost of apartments will remain unchanged. 
· Price list and payment plans can be changed without notice at the sole dis
· is subjected to the detailed terms and conditions as mentioned in. 



Payment Plans 
	Plan A : Payment Plan 

	At the time of booking
	5%

	Within 30 days of booking
	5%

	Within 45 days of booking
	90%





	Plan B: Construction Linked Payment Plan 

	At the time of booking
	5%

	With in 30 days of booking
	10%

	With in 60 days of booking
	10%

	On completion of foundation
	6%

	On casting of slabs
	42%

	On completion super structure
	6%

	On completion of internal plaster
	6%

	On completion of flooring
	5%

	On completion of external finishing
	5%

	On offer of possession
	5%





